4pm

4:40pm

5:20

6pm

6:40pm

6:40pm

4:10pm

4:40pm

Story MA Epping Timetable

Monday

Juniors All Levels

Juniors Fundamentals

Juniors Intermediate +

Advanced

Teens and Adults
Taekwondo +
Family Class

Competition Squad

Beyond Black Belt
All Ages

Monday

Dragons
3-5yrs

Dragons
3-5yrs

Tuesday

Mat 1

Juniors All Levels

Juniors Fundamentals

Juniors Intermediate +
Advanced

Teens and Adults
Taekwondo +
Family Class

Competition Squad
Beyond Black Belt

All Ages

Tuesday

Dragons
3-5yrs

Dragons
3-5yrs

Mat 2

Wednesday

Juniors All Levels

Juniors Fundamentals

Advanced

Teens and Adults
Taekwondo +
Family Class

Competition Squad
Beyond Black Belt

All Ages

Wednesday

Dragons
3-5yrs

Dragons
3-5yrs

Thursday

Juniors All Levels

Juniors Fundamentals

Juniors Intermediate + Juniors Intermediate +

Advanced

Teens and Adults
Taekwondo +
Family Class

Competition Squad

Beyond Black Belt
All Ages

Thursday

Dragons
3-5yrs

Dragons
3-5yrs

Saturday

9am - Family Class
(Junior, Teens and
Adults)

9:40am - Juniors
Fundamentals

10:20 - Juniors
Intermediate,
Advanced and Black
Belts

Saturday

9am - Little Ninjas
(2years)

9:30am - Dragons
(3-5yrs)

10am - Dragons
(3-5yrs)



Story MA Bentleigh East Timetable

Saturday
Dragons (3-5yrs) 9am
Juniors/Teens Taekwondo and Kickboxing (6-14yrs) 9:30am

Story MA Kalkallo Timetable

Monday Tuesday Saturday
Little Ninjas (2yrs) 4pm 4pm 9am
Dragons (3-5yrs) 4:30pm 4:30pm 9:30am
Juniors/Teens Taekwondo and 5pm 5pm 10am

Kickboxing (6-14yrs)



Dragons (3-5yrs)
Juniors Taekwondo
(6-10yrs)
Competition Squad

Juniors Kickboxing
(6-10yrs)

Kids BJJ
Teens and Adults

Teens and Adults
K1 Kickboxing

Teens and Adults
Brazilian Jiu Jitsu

Story MA Thornbury Timetable

Monday
4:10pm

4:40pm

5:20pm

6pm

Tuesday
4:10pm

4:40pm

5:20pm

5:20pm

5:45

No-Gi 6:45pm

Wednesday

4:10pm

4:40pm

5:20pm

5:20pm

6pm

No-Gi 6:45pm

Thursday Saturday
9am
4:40pm 9:30am
5:20pm 11am
10:15am
5:20pm
10:15am
5:45pm
No-Gi 6:45pm



