# Story MA Epping Timetable Mat 1

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Saturday
4pm	Juniors All Levels	Juniors All Levels	Juniors All Levels	Juniors All Levels	9am - Family Class (Junior, Teens and Adults)
4:40pm	Juniors Fundamentals	Juniors Fundamentals	Juniors Fundamentals	Juniors Fundamentals	9:40am - Juniors Fundamentals
5:20	Juniors Intermediate + Advanced	Juniors Intermediate + Advanced	Juniors Intermediate + Advanced	Juniors Intermediate + Advanced	10:20 - Juniors Intermediate, Advanced and Black Belts
6pm	Teens and Adults Taekwondo + Family Class				
6:40pm	Competition Squad	Competition Squad	Competition Squad	Competition Squad	
6:40pm	Beyond Black Belt All Ages				

#### Mat 2

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Saturday
4:10pm	Dragons	Dragons	Dragons	Dragons	9am - Little Ninjas
	3-5yrs	3-5yrs	3-5yrs	3-5yrs	(2years)
4:40pm	Dragons	Dragons	Dragons	Dragons	9:30am - Dragons
	3-5yrs	3-5yrs	3-5yrs	3-5yrs	(3-5yrs)
					10am - Dragons (3-5yrs)

### **Story MA Bentleigh East Timetable**

	Saturday
Dragons (3-5yrs)	9am
Juniors/Teens Taekwondo and Kickboxing (6-14yrs)	9:30am

#### **Story MA Kalkallo Timetable**

	Monday	Tuesday	Saturday
Little Ninjas (2yrs)	4pm	4pm	9am
Dragons (3-5yrs)	4:30pm	4:30pm	9:30am
Juniors/Teens Taekwondo and Kickboxing (6-14yrs)	5pm	5pm	10am

## **Story MA Thornbury Timetable**

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Saturday
Dragons (3-5yrs)	4:10pm	4:10pm	4:10pm		9am
Juniors Taekwondo (6-10yrs)	4:40pm	4:40pm	4:40pm	4:40pm	9:30am
Competition Squad		5:20pm	5:20pm	5:20pm	11am
Juniors Kickboxing (6-10yrs)	5:20pm		5:20pm		10:15am
Kids BJJ		5:20pm		5:20pm	
Teens and Adults	6pm		6pm		10:15am
Teens and Adults K1 Kickboxing		5:45		5:45pm	
Teens and Adults Brazilian Jiu Jitsu		No-Gi 6:45pm	No-Gi 6:45pm	No-Gi 6:45pm	